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SCHEDULE 
WEEK OF NOV. 23, 2020 

Monday Nov. 23 -  

    No events scheduled 

 

Tuesday Nov. 24 – 

     No events scheduled 

 

Wednesday Nov. 25 – 

      No events scheduled      

 

Thursday Nov. 26 – 

     No events scheduled 

 

Friday Nov. 27 – 

     No events scheduled 

 

Looking Ahead… 
 
     Monday Nov. 30 -  

     7/8 Boys Basketball - 3:45-4:45pm 

     Open Gym (optional) 

     7/8 Girls Practice 5:30-7pm  

 

 

Tuesday Dec. 1 – 

     7/8 Boys 3:45-5:15 –Try-Outs (required) 

     5th Boy Practice 5:30-7pm 

     5/6 Girls 5:30-7pm  

 

Wednesday Dec. 2– 

     7/8 Girls Practice 3:45-5:15pm 

     7/8 Boys “A” 3:45-5:15 pm 

     5th Boys Practice 5:30- 7pm       

     6th Boys Practice 5:30-7pm      

 

Thursday Dec. 3 – 

     7th Grade Boys 3:45-5:15pm 

     5/6 Girls 5:30-7pm  

      6th Boys  5:30-7pm 

 

Friday Dec. 4 – 

     No events scheduled 

 

 

 

SPORTS INFORMATION 

 

Basketball Coaches: 

5th Boys: David Leibham 

 

5/6 Girls: Scott Plopper 

 

6th Boys: Mark Hans and 

Dan Garlock 

 

7/8 Girls: Micah Baganz, 

Shannon McGlocklin, 

Belle Adler 

 

7/8 “B” Boys: Bob 

Leibham 

 

7/8 “A” Boys: Brian 

Menzel and David 

Beidenbender  

 

Basketball Practices will 

begin after Thanksgiving 

break- Week of Nov. 30. 

 

Basketball Practice 

Schedule: 

 

5th Boys: Tuesday 5:30-7, 

Wednesday 5:30-7 

5/6 Girls: Tuesday 5:30-7, 

Thursday 5:30-7 

6th Boys: Wednesday 5:30-7, 

Thursday 5:30-7 

7/8 Girls: Monday 5:30-7, 

Wednesday 3:45-5:15 

7th “B” Boys: Monday 3:45-

5:15, Thursday 3:45-5:15 

7/8 “A” Boys: Tuesday 3:45-

5:15, Wednesday 3:45-5:15 

 

 


